
FEBRUARY EVENTS
ATHENAEUM HALL ART GALLERY EXHIBITION 

FEBRUARY:  

MOMENTS IN TIME—WORKS BY VERMONTERS WITH DEMENTIA

ADULT EVENTS
Wednesday, February 4, 6:30 pm: Alzheimer’s Awareness—Research and Resources

Tuesday, February 10, 6:30 pm: Film Fan Comedy Series 

Friday, February 13, 10:30 am: Good Living Book Club (St. Johnsbury House)

Friday, February 20, 1 pm: Music in the Gallery with Ed Morgan

Saturday, February 21, 10 am: Crafting Change

Saturday, February 21, 5-7 pm: Flavors of the Kingdom Food Fest—$40 per person

Monday, February 23, 8 am: NEK Chamber Legislative Breakfast—$5 per person

Tuesday, February 24, 10 am: 1-on-1 Tech Help

Wednesday, February 25, 6 pm: Burned by Billionaires with Author Chuck Collins

Thursday, February 26, 9:30 am: Friends of the Athenaeum Meeting

Thursday, February 26, 6 pm: Inquisitive Readers Book Club

FAMILY EVENTS  
Friday, February 6, 10 am: “Music Man” Ed Morgan

Saturday, February 7, 3 pm: Tiny Bird Puppet Show (preregister by Feb. 2)

Wednesday, February 25, 9 am: Sensory-Friendly Playtime

YOUTH EVENTS  
Monday, February 2, 10 am: Yoga for Kids and Caregivers

Friday, February 13, 10:30 am: Young Artist

Friday, February 27, 3 pm: Build A Story

WEEKLY YOUTH EVENTS  
Mondays, 10:30 am: Playtime Mixer (Birth-6 w/Caregiver) (No Playtime Feb. 2)

Tuesdays, 10:30 am: Lapsit Storytime (Birth-2 w/Caregiver) 

Thursdays, 10:30 am: Acorn Club Storytime (Birth-6)

Thursdays, 1:30 pm: Red Clover Club 

Saturdays, 10:30 am: Saturday Storytime (Birth-6)

Sign up for our monthly events newsletter stjathenaeum.org/newsletter

Thank you 
 

for your continued support as a sponsor.  

Go to www.stjathenaeum.org  
for more information


